Metalux
  Safe and convenient means of
  disconnecting power
Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by

5LTD=Fifth Light DALI Driver
(10% - 100% Dimming) (8)
ORDERING INFORMATION
 ADF150148
2017-02-11 08:47:53
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Eaton
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
22GRLED
 ADF150148
2017-02-11 08:47:53
Stock or
MTO*
Catalog Logic
Delivered
Lumens
Watts
Efficacy
(LPW)
MTO 22GR-LD4-20-F1-UNV-L8XX-CD1-U 2084 20.10 103.68
Stock 22GR-LD4-24-F1-UNV-L8XX-CD1-U 2432 23.78 102.27
MTO 22GR-LD4-28-F1-UNV-L8XX-CD1-U 2804 28.13 99.68
Stock 22GR-LD4-32-F1-UNV-L8XX-CD1-U 3212 33.15 96.89
MTO 22GR-LD4-36-F1-UNV-L8XX-CD1-U 3598 38.86 92.59
MTO 22GR-LD4-40-F1-UNV-L8XX-CD1-U 4016 45.31 88.63
Stock 22GR-LD4-43-F1-UNV-L8XX-CD1-U 4310 50.43 85.47
*Stocked in both 3500K and 4000K. Made to order (MTO) requires a typical four week lead time.
ENERGY AND PERFORMANCE DATA BY CATALOG NUMBER